
Modular flexible plate 

without anchoring

Patented surface 

enabling vehicles to 

cross all types of 

slippery soils: grass, 

sand, gravel or mud

Technical specifications

Mobi-track™- MM3V25

Flexible plate

Flexible

Light

Robust

Permeable

100% recyclable 

UV and weather

resistant

Customizable

Non-skid surface

Grip improvement on soil    

up to 20%

Non-slip surface

Dimension 

Plate weight
Reference 

White 
Width Lenght

1,05 m

3,5 ft

1 m

3,25 ft

10 kg

22 lbs
220521

1,05 m

3,5 ft

2 m

6,5 ft

20 kg

44 lbs
220563

Mobi-track™ MM3V25 can support up to 80 tons
(depending on the type of soil)

ADVANTAGES

Up to 5 years 

warranty

Tensile strength* > 100 kN/m | 10 t/m | 680lb/ft

Weight 10 kg/m² | 2lb/sqft

Temperature of use & 

storage*
-40°C / + 80°C | -104°F / +176°F

*Non-contractual technical data which does not constitute any guarantee

Company certified

ISO 9001 and  ISO 

14001

Mobility : high grip & lift on the 

ground

Traffic

Cars

Trucks

Construction equipment

Technical surface 

enabling traction to 

wheeled vehicles 

Preservation of soil 

condition



Mobi-vehicle™
Access mat A2X

Mobi-vehicle™
Access mat MM3V25

Mobi-deck™
Rigid panel

Traction-mat™
Recovery mat 

Usage on any type of soil

Fast installation and low maintenance 

What are our complementary products ?

MUD PEBBLE SAND 

FAST INSTALLATION

Mobi-track™ is easy to deploy because it has no 

anchoring. 

Unpack the mat on the surface to be crossed by 

your vehicle, repeat the operation many times as 

necessary!

EASY MAINTENANCE
Use a broom, a leaf blower or a high

pressure water jet to clean Mobi-track™.

Store Mobi-track™ in a dry and clean

place.
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