

## Mobi-track<sup>™</sup>- MM3V25

Flexible plate





Modular flexible plate without anchoring

Patented surface enabling vehicles to cross all types of slippery soils: grass, sand, gravel or mud



**A**DVANTAGES

- Non-slip surface
  Non-skid surface
- > Grip improvement on soil up to 20%
- FlexibleLight
- > Robust
- Permeable
- > 100% recyclable
- > UV and weather resistant
- > Customizable

## Technical specifications

Dimension			Reference
Width	Lenght	Plate weight	White
1,05 m	1 m	10 kg	220521
3,5 ft	3,25 ft	22 lbs	
1,05 m	2 m	20 kg	220563
3,5 ft	6,5 ft	44 lbs	

# Mobi-track™ MM3V25 can support up to 80 tons (depending on the type of soil)

Tensile strength*	> 100 kN/m   10 t/m   680lb/ft	
Weight	10 kg/m²   2lb/sqft	
Temperature of use & storage*	-40°C / + 80°C   -104°F / +176°F	

\*Non-contractual technical data which does not constitute any guarantee



Up to 5 years warranty



Company certified ISO 9001 and ISO 14001







#### Fast installation and low maintenance

#### **FAST INSTALLATION**

Mobi-track  $^{\rm TM}$  is easy to deploy because it has no anchoring.

**Unpack** the mat on the surface to be crossed by your vehicle, repeat the operation many times as necessary!

#### EASY MAINTENANCE

Use a broom, a leaf blower or a high pressure water jet to clean Mobi-track<sup>™</sup>.

Store Mobi-track  ${}^{\rm T\!M}$  in a dry and clean place.











### Usage on any type of soil





PEBBLE

**S**and



GRASS

#### What are our complementary products ?

MUD



info@mobi-mat.com

ETS A.DESCHAMPS ET FILS Usine de Bourisson 16400 La Couronne – FRANCE +33 (0) 545 677 030 Property of ETS A.DESCHAMPS ET FILS and DESCHAMPS MATS SYSTEMS INC. Mobi-mat®. All rights reserved. Noncontractual pictures & information. Products and specifications can be changed without prior notice. DESCHAMPS MATS SYSTEMS 218 Little Falls Road, Unit 12 Cedar Grove NJ 07009 – USA +1 973 928 3040 GSA contract #: GS-07F-0316L



(f) @mobimat.access(g) mobimatofficial(g) mobi-mat.com